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)Term 1: Tues 1st Sept - Wed 21rd Oct 2015	37 days

Term 2: Mon 2nd

Nov - Fri 18th

Dec 2015	35 days
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)Term 3: Mon 4th Jan - Fri 12th Feb 2016	30 days
Term 4: Mon 22nd Feb - Thu 24th Mar 201624 days
Term 5: Mon 11th Apr - Fri 27th May 2016  34 days
Term 6: Mon 6th Jun - Fri 22th Jul 2016		35 days Total  195 days*
* 195 days are defined as “School days”. In the school year 2015/16 pupils must attend for 190 days. Schools may decide individually or collectively which 5 days in the year are INSET or non-contact days (days pupils do not need to attend).
Please note: Schools considering alternative term dates or changes to opening hours must contact the council’s transport team for possible implications of these changes and should also consider contacting catering facilities or local childcare providers.
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